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1

47001-
33-33-
002-
2021-
00162-00

ROMUALDO
JOSE
GOMEZ
ANDRADE

COLPENSIONES -
ADMINISTRADORA
COLOMBIANA DE
PENSIO

EMERITA
JACINTA ARIZA
SIERRA

NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

22/05/2024 22/05/2024

Traslado
recurso de
reposicion
art.319
c.g.p -
AER-Se
corre
traslado de
recurso de
reposición

22/05/2024

2

47001-
33-33-
008-
2022-
00022-00

ROMUALDO
JOSE
GOMEZ
ANDRADE

ANA JOSEFA
CARRASCAL
PAJARO

NACION -
MINISTERIO DE
DEFENSA -
EJERCITO
NACIONAL,
NACION -
MINISTERIO DE
DEFENSA -
EJERCITO
NACIONAL DE
COLOMBIA -
PRESTACIONES
SOCIALES.

NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

22/05/2024 22/05/2024

Traslado
recurso de
reposicion
art.319
c.g.p -
AER-Se
corre
traslado a
las partes
de recurso
de
reposición

22/05/2024

3

47001-
33-33-
008-
2022-
00404-00

ROMUALDO
JOSE
GOMEZ
ANDRADE

WENDYS MILEYS
GONZALEZ
rAMIREZ

DISTRITO DE
SANTA MARTA ,
SECRETARIA DE
HACIENDA
DISTRITAL DE
SANTA MARTA
D.C.T.H

NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

22/05/2024 22/05/2024

Traslado
de
incidente -
AER-Se
corre
traslado de
incidente
de nulidad

22/05/2024

4

47001-
33-33-
010-
2023-
00019-00

ROMUALDO
JOSE
GOMEZ
ANDRADE

DOMICIANO JOSE
VILLEGAS
GARCIA,
DOMICIANO JOSE
VILLEGAS
GARCIAS

DEPARTAMENTO
DEL
MAGDALENA,
E.S.E HOSPITAL
SAN RAFAEL DE
FUNDACION
MAGDALENA,
ESE HOSPITAL
SAN RAFAEL,
DEPARTAMENTO
DEL
MAGDALENA-
HOSPITAL SAN
RAFAEL E.S.E DE
FUNDACION

REPARACION
DIRECTA 22/05/2024 22/05/2024

Traslado -
AER-Se
corre
traslado a
las partes
de recurso
de queja
presentado
por el
apoderado
de la
demandada

22/05/2024

5

47001-
33-33-
010-
2024-
00064-00

ROMUALDO
JOSE
GOMEZ
ANDRADE

EMMA EMILIA
FULA MANJARRES,
RICARDO
ESCORCIA RIOS,
ANA MARGARITAS
BERMUDEZ
CASTAÑEDA,
ROSA
ARCINIEGAS,
ROSA ARCINEGAS

ATESA SANTA
MARTA,
DISTRITO DE
SANTA MARTA ,
EL DISTRITO DE
SANTA MARTA
ESSMAR ATESA,
ESSMAR ESP

ACCIÓN POPULAR 22/05/2024 22/05/2024

Traslado
recurso de
reposicion
art.319
c.g.p -
AER-Se
corre
traslado de
recurso de
reposición

22/05/2024
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